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Number Scale
ARGENTINA

A-7 1:200,000
A-8 1:300,000
CHILE

C-12 1:150,000
C-13 1:200,000
FRANCE

F-11 1:100,000
F-12 1:200,000
F-13 1:200,000
F-14 1:200,000
NORWAY

N-2 1:250,000
N-3 1:250,000

Date!

1952
1949
(2nd ed)

1951

1947

1912

1912
1912

1912

1946

1946

Islas Orcadas del Sur (No. 117)
Bahia Margarita (No. 109)

Croquis Recalda a Puerto
Covadonga (No. 503 [1404])4
Estrecho de Gerlache (No. 1501)

Mouillage de la Baie de I’Amirauté
[Inset on F-20]

Carte du Secteur d’Hivernage

Croquis du Fiord Lallemand [sicl
[Inset on F-15]

Croquis des Environs de I'lle Jenny
[Inset on F-15]

Atlas of Part of the Antarctic Coastal
Lands, Sheet 2
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Title B, E2 P3 Number Scale
UNITED KINGDOM
B 1 | UK-38 1:100,000
B.E 1
UK-39 1:100,000
UK-40 1:100,000
UK-41 1:100,000
UK-42 1:100,000
B 10
UK-43 1:100,000
B.E 10 | yk-44 1:100,000
UK-45 1:100,000
o 15 UK-46 1:100,000
UK-47 1:100,000
. 15 UK-48 1:200,000
B.E 15 UK-49 1:200,000
B.E 15 UK-50 1:200,000
UK-51 1:200,000
E 30
UK-52 1:293,000
E 30

Atlas of Part of the Antarctic Coastal
Lands, Sheets 3 through 12

Maps Indexed on This Plate

Date!

1934

1948
1929
1948
1947~
1949
1947
1948

1923
1923
1923
1934
1948

1925

1948 -
1949

1908

Title

Powell Island and Washington
Strait (No. 1775)

King George Bay (No. 1774)

Admiralty Bay (No. 3213)

Admiralty Bay (No. 1774)

Falkland Islands Dependencies
[8 sheets]

Falkland Islands Dependencies

Falkland Islands Dependencies
[2 sheets ]

Ross Island, West Coast

Granite Harbour

Robertson Bay and Cape Adare

South Orkney Islands (No. 1775)

Livingston Island to King George
Island (No. 1774)

Schollaert and Neumayer Channels
(No. 3213)

Falkland Islands Dependencies
[12 single sheets and 5
double sheets]

Chart of the Antarctic Ocean
(Sheet A, Charts of the Discovery
Antarctic Expedition)
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48

453
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Number

UNITED KINGDOM [Continuved]
UK-53

UK-54
UK-55

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

USA-7

USA-8

USA-9
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ANTARCTIC MAP FOLIO SERIES

30°

Scale

1:200,000

1:250,000
1:320,000

1:109,490
1:201,350

1:251,200

Date!

1923

1925
1901

1946

1946

1946

1 Date of earliest known edition.

2B indicates map contains bathymetric information; E indicates map contains elevation
information.

3 Publisher; number is coded to list of publishers in the Appendix to the accompanying text.

180°

Title

Ferrar-Koetllitz District—
McMurdo Sound

Terra Nova Bay

Robertson Bay, South Victoria Land
(British Antarctic Expedition,
1898-1900)

Black Thumb Mountains to
Bijourdon Fjord (No. 6652)

Schollaert Channel and Neumayer
Channel (No. 6650)

Cape Evensen to Anvers Island
(No. 6653)

B,E?2

42

42
47

99

09

99

4 Map originally issued under the first number; the second number is that used for the cur-
rent edition.
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COLOR KEY

ARGENTINA

CHILE

FRANCE

NORWAY

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

AMERICAN GEOGRAPHICAL SOCIETY — 1965



